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Light Varmint

Hessische Meisterschaft 2012

25. Marz 2012

Heavy Varmint

Name
Carlo Lackas
Manfred RiZmann
Markus Feldmann
Gerhard Baier
Jo Domaschk
Wolfgang Scholze
Uli Kroll
Lutwin Franzen
Oliver Huber
Hermann Prossel
Juliane Opfermann
Melanie Pieper
Martin Menke
Gunter Knebel
Reinhard Kastner
Dietmar Hock
Simon Feldmann
Frank Richter

Target 1
Score

249
247
247
246
246
245
245
244
244
244
243
243
241
240
239
237
235
231

X's
11
11

8
11
6
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Name
Gunter Knebel
Jo Domaschk
Manfred RiBmann
Uli Kroll
Wolfgang Scholze
Gerhard Baier
Dietmar Hock
Martin Menke
Christian Corko
Lutwin Franzen
Markus Feldmann
Simon Feldmann
Hermann Prossel
Reinhard Kastner
Adrian De Jong
Carlo Lackas
Frank Richter

Target 1
Score

248
247
247
247
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
242
241
239
238
237
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Name
Jo Domaschk
Carlo Lackas
Markus Feldmann
Gerhard Baier
Manfred RiBmann
Dietmar Hock
Simon Feldmann
Uli Kroll
Martin Menke
Wolfgang Scholze
Reinhard Kastner
Gunter Knebel
Hermann Prossel
Lutwin Franzen
Oliver Huber
Juliane Opfermann
Frank Richter
Melanie Pieper
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Target 2
Score

246
246
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
242
242
240
239
238
238
235

X's
13
12

8
8
13
7
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Name
Uli Kroll
Dietmar Hock
Frank Richter
Lutwin Franzen
Manfred RilBmann
Gerhard Baier
Christian Corko
Gunter Knebel
Jo Domaschk
Martin Menke
Hermann Prossel
Simon Feldmann
Carlo Lackas
Markus Feldmann
Adrian De Jong
Reinhard Kastner
Wolfgang Scholze

Target 2
Score

247
247
246
245
245
245
243
243
242
242
241
241
239
237
237
235
230
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= =
K> 0o oounohl

O~ OO © © 01 OO ©

TieBrk

11
6

=
m@

NN R R R R NOR R NN

25.03.2012



Name
Carlo Lackas
Manfred RiBmann
Gerhard Baier
Martin Menke
Dietmar Hock
Hermann Prossel
Jo Domaschk
Uli Kroll
Oliver Huber
Lutwin Franzen
Reinhard Kastner
Wolfgang Scholze
Simon Feldmann
Markus Feldmann
Gunter Knebel
Melanie Pieper
Juliane Opfermann
Frank Richter
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Target 3
Score

248
247
246
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
242
241
240
240
239
238
234
230

X's
11
12
12
14
11

5
13
10
10

7

7

4
10
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6
10
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Name
Carlo Lackas
Dietmar Hock
Uli Kroll
Martin Menke
Markus Feldmann
Hermann Prossel
Lutwin Franzen
Manfred RilBmann
Gerhard Baier
Wolfgang Scholze
Jo Domaschk
Simon Feldmann
Gunter Knebel
Christian Corko
Frank Richter
Reinhard Kastner
Adrian De Jong

Target 3
Score

249
247
247
246
245
245
244
243
243
243
241
240
240
240
236
232
232

X's

16
10
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10
12
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Name
Carlo Lackas
Manfred RiBmann
Gerhard Baier
Jo Domaschk
Uli Kroll
Markus Feldmann
Hermann Prossel
Martin Menke
Wolfgang Scholze
Dietmar Hock
Lutwin Franzen
Oliver Huber
Reinhard Kastner
Glnter Knebel
Simon Feldmann
Melanie Pieper
Juliane Opfermann
Frank Richter
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Match One Agq

Score
743
739
738
736
733
733
731
730
729
727
727
726
724
721
720
716
715
699

X's
34
36
31
32
30
20
16
27
25
25
24
28
18
20
20
24
22

9

TieBrk
249
247
246
246
245
247
244
241
245
237
244
244
239
240
235
243
243
231

Ergebnis
Place
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Match Two Agqg

Name
Uli Kroll
Dietmar Hock
Manfred RiBmann
Gerhard Baier
Lutwin Franzen
Martin Menke
Glnter Knebel
Jo Domaschk
Hermann Prossel
Christian Corko
Carlo Lackas
Markus Feldmann
Simon Feldmann

Wolfgang Scholze

Frank Richter
Adrian De Jong
Reinhard Kastner

Score
741
739
735
733
733
733
731
730
728
727
726
725
724
719
719
708
708

X's
31
33
32
28
26
24
18
35
24
19
25
26
18
24
16
21
19

TieBrk
247
245
247
245
244
245
248
247
242
244
238
243
243
246
237
239
241
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Name
Manfred RiBmann
Carlo Lackas
Jo Domaschk
Gerhard Baier
Uli Kroll
Oliver Huber
Martin Menke
Wolfgang Scholze
Dietmar Hock
Lutwin Franzen
Melanie Pieper
Juliane Opfermann
Markus Feldmann
Glnter Knebel
Simon Feldmann
Reinhard Kastner
Hermann Prossel
Frank Richter
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Match One Agq

Score
739
743
736
738
733
726
730
729
727
727
716
715
733
721
720
724
731
699

X's
36
34
32
31
30
28
27
25
25
24
24
22
20
20
20
18
16

9

TieBrk
247
249
246
246
245
244
241
245
237
244
243
243
247
240
235
239
244
231

X-Wertung
Place
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Match Two Agqg

Name
Jo Domaschk
Dietmar Hock
Manfred RiBmann
Uli Kroll
Gerhard Baier
Lutwin Franzen
Markus Feldmann
Carlo Lackas
Martin Menke
Hermann Prossel

Wolfgang Scholze

Adrian De Jong
Christian Corko
Reinhard Kastner
Glnter Knebel
Simon Feldmann
Frank Richter

Score
730
739
735
741
733
733
725
726
733
728
719
708
727
708
731
724
719

X's
35
33
32
31
28
26
26
25
24
24
24
21
19
19
18
18
16

TieBrk
247
245
247
247
245
244
243
238
245
242
246
239
244
241
248
243
237
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Grand Agg

Name Score X's
Manfred RiBmann 1474 68
Uli Kroll 1474 61
Gerhard Baier 1471 59
Carlo Lackas 1469 59
Jo Domaschk 1466 67
Dietmar Hock 1466 58
Martin Menke 1463 51
Lutwin Franzen 1460 50
Hermann Prossel 1459 40
Markus Feldmann 1458 46
Glnter Knebel 1452 38
Wolfgang Scholze 1448 49
Simon Feldmann 1444 38
Reinhard Kastner 1432 37
Frank Richter 1418 25
Christian Corko 727 19
Oliver Huber 726 28
Melanie Pieper 716 24
Juliane Opfermann 715 22
Adrian De Jong 708 21

TieBrk
247
245
246
249
246
237
241
244
244
247
240
245
235
239
231
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